5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

SOUTH

MONDAY

NORTH

SOUTH

GYMNASIUM SCHEDULE

TUESDAY

NORTH

WEDNESDAY
SOUTH | NORTH

THURSDAY
SOUTH | NORTH

SOUTH

FRIDAY

NORTH

Open Play
Basketball
5:00 -
9:00 AM

Open Play
Basketball
1:00 -
9:00 PM

Open Play
Basketball
5:00 -

9:00 AM

Open Play

Basketball
5:00 AM-
9:00 PM

Open Play
Basketball
1:00 -
9:00 PM

Open Play

Basketball
5:00 AM-
9:00 PM

Open Play | Open Play
Basketball | Basketball
5:00 - 5:00 -
7.00AM | 7:00AM [| OpenPlay

Basketball
5:00 -
9:00 AM

Open Play
Basketball
5:00 AM-
9:00 PM

Open Play

Basketball
9:00 -
9:00 PM
Open Play Open Play
Basketball Basketball
1:00 - 1:00 -
9:00 PM 9:00 PM

Open Play
Basketball
5:00 -
7:00 AM

Open Play
Basketball
1:00 -
9:00 PM

Open Play
Basketball
5:00 -
7:00 AM

Open Play
Basketball
9:00 -
9:00 PM

SATURDAY

UPDATED 12/15/25

SUNDAY

Open Play | Open Play
7-8AM 7-8AM

Open Play | Open Play
Basketball | Basketball
9:45 AM - | 9:45 AM -

8:00 PM 8:00 PM

Open Pickleball

(3rd Floor)

Sat & Sun: 9-4 PM

Open Climb
10:30 -
1:30 PM

Open Play
Basketball
9:45 -
Open Play
: PM
>:00 Basketball
9:45 -

5:00 PM

NOTES

Planned Early
Closures:

» Thursday, 12/19
» Tuesday, 12/24
 Tuesday, 12/31



