

## **GYMNASIUM SCHEDULE**

**UPDATED 12/15/25** 

	MONDAY		THECDAY		WEDNECDAY		THURCDAY		FDIDAY		CATLIDDAY		CLIND AV	
	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY		SUNDAY	
	SOUTH	NORTH	SOUTH	NORTH	SOUTH	NORTH	SOUTH	NORTH	SOUTH	NORTH	SOUTH	NORTH	SOUTH	NORTH
5:00 AM 6:00 AM	Open Play Basketball 5:00 - 9:00 AM Open Play Pickleball		Open Play Basketball 5:00 - 9:00 AM		Open Play Basketball 5:00 - 7:00 AM	Open Play Basketball 5:00 - 7:00 AM	Open Play Basketball		Open Play Basketball 5:00 - 7:00 AM	Open Play Basketball 5:00 - 7:00 AM				
7:00 AM					Pick-Up	Pick-Up	5:00 - 9:00 AM		Pick-Up	Basketball 7:00 -	Open Play	Open Play 7 – 8 AM		
8:00 AM					8asketball 7:00 - 9:00 AM	Basketball 7:00 - 9:00 AM	5.007		8asketball 7:00 - 9:00 AM		7 - 8 AM Pick-Up Basketball	Pick-Up Basketball	Pick-Up Basketball	Pick-Up Basketball
9:00 AM			Open Play								8:00 -	8:00 -	8:00 -	8:00 -
10:00 AM					Open Play Pickleball		Open Play Pickleball		Open Play Pickleball		9:45 AM	9:45 AM	9:45 AM	9:45 AM
11:00 AM	9:00 -		Pickleball 9:00 -		9:00 -		9:00 -		9:00 -					Open Climb 10:30 –
12:00 PM	1:00 PM	Onen Dlev	1:00 PM	Onon Play	1:00 PM		1:00 PM	Open Play	1:00 PM					1:30 PM
1:00 PM		Open Play Basketball		Open Play Basketball				Basketball 5:00 AM-					Open Play Basketball	
2:00 PM		5:00 AM- 9:00 PM		5:00 AM- 9:00 PM		Open Play		9:00 PM		Open Play	Open Play Basketball	Open Play Basketball	9:45 - 5:00 PM	Open Play Basketball
3:00 PM						Basketball 9:00 - 9:00 PM				Basketball 9:00 - 9:00 PM		9:45 AM - 8:00 PM		9:45 - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM									Open Play					
5:00 PM	Open Play Basketball 1:00 -		Open Play Basketball 1:00 -		Open Play Basketball 1:00 -		Open Play Basketball 1:00 -		Basketball 1:00 -				NOTES	
6:00 PM	9:00 PM		9:00 PM		9:00 PM		9:00 PM		9:00 PM				Planned Ea	ırly
7:00 PM													Closures: Thursday, 12/19 Tuesday, 12/24	
8:00 PM											Open Pi	ckleball	• Tuesday,	
9:00 PM											(3rd Floor) Sat & Sun: 9-4 PM			